w
w
w
.y
ag
eo
.c
o

ponents
Product
Series
Part Number
(new)
Part Number
(old)
Frequency range
(MHz)
Gain Size
(mm)
Assembly
Cellular
WWAN
ANT2112A010B0918A CAN4313284109181B 824~960/ 1710~1990 0~1 dBi 21*12*0.5 SMD
ANT3505B000TWPENA CAN4313449009181B 824~960 /1710~2170 2.9 dBi 35*5*6 SMD
ANTX100P001BWPEN3 - 824~960/ 1710~2170 4.2 dBi 50*20*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13,
100mm
2.4 GHz ANT1204F001R2400A CAN4311059012451K 2400~2500 6.66 dBi 12*4*2 SMD
ANT3216LL00R2400A CAN4311712002453K 2400~2500 5 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.3 SMD
ANT3216A063R2400A CAN4311212632453K 2400~2500 1.69 dBi 3.2*1.6*0.5 SMD
ANT2012LL13R2400A CAN4311714132454K 2400~2500 2.72 dBi 2.0*1.2*1 SMD
ANTX200P001B24003 - 2400~2500 4.8 dBi 18.4*7.5*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13,
200mm
GPS ANT1515B00BT1575A CAN43134230B1581B 1575 1.5 dBic 15*15*4 SMD
ANT1818B00FT1575A CAN43134240F1581B 1575 4 dBic 18*18*4 Pin Solder
ANT2525B00BT1575A CAN43134250B1581B 1575 5.5 dBic 25*25*4 SMD
GPS+Glonass ANT1818B00BT1516A CAN43134240B1561B 1575 / 1602 1.89 / 2.59  dBi 18*18*4 SMD
ANT1818B00DT1516A CAN43134240D1561B 1575 / 1602 2.65 / 2.79  dBi 18*18*4 Pin Solder
ANT2525B00BT1516A CAN43134250B1561B 1575 / 1602 3.44 / 4.10  dBi 25*25*4 SMD
ANT2525B00DT1516A CAN43134250D1561B 1575 / 1602 3.5 / 3.8  dBi 25*25*4 Pin Solder
Active GPS ANT1212JB27B1575A CAN4313322271581B 1575 25 dB 12*12*6.5 Connector
ANT1818JB30B1575A CAN4313324301581B 1575 25 dB 18*18*7.1 Connector
ANT2525JB08B1575A CAN4313325081581B 1575 16 dB 25*25*7.5 Connector
ANT1606JB12B1575A CAN4313346121581B 1575 20 dB 20*6*6.4 Connector
Active
GPS+Glonass
ANT8010JLC1B1516A CAN4313981C11561B 1575 / 1602 20/20 dB 22*6*1.9 Connector
ISM Bands ANT1204LL05R0915A CAN4311759050911K 915 3.32 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204LL08R0870A CAN4311759080871K 870 0.5 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT7020LL05R0870A CAN4311772050872K 870 N/A 7.0*2.0*0.7 SMD
ANT1204LL20R0433A CAN4311759200431K 433 0.83 12*4*1.2 SMD
ANT1204LL20R0315A CAN4311759200311K 315 N/A 12*4*1.2 SMD
ANT2405F001R0169A CAN4311050010162K 169 N/A 24*5*1.2 SMD
SDARS ANT2020B00FT2300A CAN43134259F2301B 2320~2345 N/A 20*20*4 Pin Solder
FM ANT2405F001R0098A CAN4311050010882K 88~108 N/A 24*5*1.6 SMD
Applications
Yageo's broad product offering of wireless components targets key vertical markets, such as: automotive, smart meter,
smart home, wireless networking devices, tablet and mobile phones, and navigation & tracker, etc.
Automotive

Part Number
(new)
Part Number
(old)
Frequency range
(MHz)
Gain
(dBi)
Size
(mm)
Assembly
Cellular
WWAN
ANT2112A010B0918A CAN4313284109181B 824~960/ 1710~1990 0~1 21*12*0.5 SMD
ANT3505B000TWPENA CAN4313449009181B 824~960 /1710~2170 2.9 35*5*6 SMD
ANT1204LL00R0918A CAN4311759009181K 900/1800 N/A 12*4*1.2 SMD
ANTX100P001BWPEN3 - 824~960/ 1710~2170 4.2 50*20*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 100mm
2.4 GHz ANT1204F001R2400A CAN4311059012451K 2400~2500 6.66 dBi 12*4*2 SMD
ANT3216LL00R2400A CAN4311712002453K 2400~2500 5 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.3 SMD
ANT3216A063R2400A CAN4311212632453K 2400~2500 1.69 dBi 3.2*1.6*0.5 SMD
ANT2012LL13R2400A CAN4311714132454K 2400~2500 2.72 dBi 2.0*1.2*1 SMD
ANTX200P001B24003 - 2400~2500 4.8 dBi 18.4*7.5*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13,
200mm
ISM Bands ANT1204F005R0915A CAN4311059050911K 915 1.59 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204F007R0870A CAN4311059070871K 870 1.67 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204F002R0433A CAN4311059020431K 433 0.79 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204F002R0315A CAN4311059020311K 315 N/A 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT2405F001R0169A CAN4311050010162K 169 N/A 24*5*1.2 SMD
Product
Series
Part Number

(new)
Part Number
(old)
Frequency range
(MHz)
Gain Size
(mm)
Assembly
2.4 GHz ANT1204F001R2400A CAN4311059012451K 2400~2500 6.66 dBi 12*4*2 SMD
ANT3216LL00R2400A CAN4311712002453K 2400~2500 5 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.3 SMD
ANT3216A063R2400A CAN4311212632453K 2400~2500 1.69 dBi 3.2*1.6*0.5 SMD
ANT2012LL13R2400A CAN4311714132454K 2400~2500 2.72 dBi 2.0*1.2*1 SMD
ANTX200P001B24003 - 2400~2500 4.8 dBi 18.4*7.5*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13,
200mm
2.4/5 GHz ABT1003LL15R2455A CAN4311756152521K 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.45 / 1.55 dBi 1.0*3.2*1.6 SMD
ANT5320LL04R2455A CAN4311753042522K 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.72 / 3.85 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.4 SMD
ANT5320LL24R2455A CAN4311753242522K 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.17 / 3.51 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.2 SMD
ANTX100P001B24553 - 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 5.1 dBi 50*10*0.9 I-PEX dia 1.13, 200mm
GPS ANT5320LL14R1575A CAN4311753141582K 1575 3.16 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.2 SMD
ANT3216LL15R1575A CAN4311712151583K 1575 7.32 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.2 SMD
GPS+Glonass ANT8010LL05R1516A CAN4311781051563K 1575 / 1602 1.53/1.69 dBi 8.0*1.0*1.0 SMD
ANT5320LL14R1516A CAN4311751451562K 1575 / 1602 1.45/1.46 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.2 SMD
Active
GPS+Glonass
ANT8010JLC1B1516A CAN4313981C11561B 1575 / 1602 20/20 dBi 22*6*1.9 Connector
Product

om
ponents
Explanation of ordering code - New
Ordering example :  ANT3216A063R2400A
ANT 3216 A 063 R 2400 A
Product Type (code 1) Factory Control Code /
ANT: Antenna Cable Type (code 7)
BPF: Band-Pass Filter
LPF:  Low-Pass Filter
BLN: Balun Frequency Band (MHz)(code 6)
BLF:  Balun Filter 2400: 2.4 – 2.5 GHz;
DPX: Diplexer 2455: 2.4&5 GHz
1575: GPS; 1516: GPS+Glonass
0433: 433 MHz
(1) Size (mm) - SMD (LTCC) (code 2) 0870: 868 MHz
3216: 3.2 x 1.6 mm 0918: 900/1800 MHz
2012: 2.0 x 1.2 mm WQUD: 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
2520: 2.5 x 2.0 mm WPEN: 850/900/1800/1900/2100 MHz
(2) Connector - Cable length (mm)
      Stand-alone (code 2)
Ex: X100 – IPEX connector, 100 mm cable length
X: IPEX, M: MMCX, S: SMA, Z: Stripped
100: 100 mm cable length
Packing Style (code 5)
R: Tape & Reel
T: Tray
B: Bulk
Type (code 3)
L, F, A: Chip antenna / Filter / Balun Serial No. (code 4)
B: Bulk antenna
P: PCB
X: FPCB
S: Metal
E: External
J: Integrated antenna
P
ro
d
u
ct In
fo
rm
atio
n
Date of release: April 2014Printed in Taiwan Document order number: YL 100 00142
YAGEO - A GLOBAL COMPANY
For a complete listing of all Yageo sales
offices, distributors, and representatives,
please visit "contact us" at
© YAGEO Corporation
All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited
without the prior written consent of the copyright owner.